
1602 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 65 

THE COMING OF THE MUSKET 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

THE GOLDEN YEARS 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

Price 1 s. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART ONE 

By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price Is. 6d. 

FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON 
PART Two 

By MICHAEL TURNBULL 

OIL 

Price Is. 6d. 

By JAMES K. BAXTER Price Is. 6d. 

SAWMILLING YESTERDAY 

THE NEW HARVEST 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

PLAY PRODUcnON 
By NGAIO MARSH 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE MEA:NING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART ONE 

"Loo~ing at Animals". 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price Is. 6d. 

'IRE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

"Change and Continuity". 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price Is. 6d. 

By RUTH DALLAS, illustrated by JULIET PETER nns BARTH OF OURS 
Price Is. 6d. PART ONE 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
TIlE VISITING BOTANISTS 

By W. R. B. OLIVER Price Is. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS 

By W. R. B. OLIVER 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL -- PART 1 

Price Is. 6d. 

By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price Is. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2 
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price Is. 6d. 

HISTORICAL WRITING 
By MICHAEL TURNBULL 

POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
By W. A. OLIVER 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price 2s. 

AcnON AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE 
By S. MUSGRAVE Price 1 s. 6d. 

THE mGH COUNTRY RUN 
By JOHN PASCOE Price Is. 6d. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
By ROGER DUFF Price Is. 6d. 

By G. A. ElBY Price Is. 6d. 

THIS EARTH OF OURS 
PART Two 

By G. A. ElBY Price Is. 6d. 

THE COOK ISLANDS 
By R. G. CROCOMBE 

THE SHEEP FARM 

Price Is. 6d. 

By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PILER 

THE ORCHESTRA 
PART ONE 

By JAMES ROBERTSON 

THE ORCHESTRA 
PART Two 

(More about the Orchestra) 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

By JAMES ROBERTSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE COASTER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK 
By MARIBELLE CORMACK, illustrated by Roy CoWAN 

Price 1 s. 6d. 

A BRIDGE 
WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND By JOAN ELLIS Price Is. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY _. PART 1 
By M. K. JOSEPH Price Is. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2 
By M. K. JOSEPH Price Is. 6d. 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price Is. 6d. 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price Is. 6d 

PAUL'S PENNY 
A study in Private and Public Finance 

By W. B. SUTCH Price Is. 6d. 

HOLDING A MEETING 
By NIGEL and NANCY TAYLOR Price 1 s. 6d. 

THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC 
COMMISSION 

By C. G. R. McKAY Price Is. 6d 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. C. REID Price Is. 6d. 

LISTENING '1'0 RADIO 
By J. C. REID Price Is. 6<1. 

PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By FRANK COTTERELL, with drawings, by Roy CoWAN 

Price Is. 6d. 

FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
PART ONE 
A FOREST 

By FRANK COTTERELL, with drawings, by Roy CoWAN 
Price Is. 6d. 

PART TWO 
FOREST AND MILL 

By FRANK COTTERELL, drawing by Roy COWAN. 
Price Is. 6d. 

THREAD AND FABRIC 
By FRANK CoTTERELL Price Is. 6d. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES .. 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Cancellation of Air Weapons Range 
Child Welfare Act: Notice 
Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 
Education Act: Notices .. 

PAGE 

1591 

1574 

1590 

1573 

1591 

1580 
1583 
1585 
1583 

Education Act: Registration of School Colours and 
Badge 

Forests Act: Notice ...... 
Land Districts: Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Minister of Indonesia in New Zealand 
Motor Drivers Regulations:, Notices 
New Zealand Geographic Board Act: Notice 
Noxious Weeds Act: Notices 
Officiating Ministers for 1961 ...... 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ...... 
Reserve Bank of New Zealand Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank Statement .... .. 
Schedules of Contracts ..... . 
Standards Act: Notices .... .. 
Teachers Register Supplementary Lists ..... . 
Town and Country Planning Act: Notices ... . 
Transport Act: Notices 
Wildlife Act: Notice 

1589 
1589 
1580 
1587 
1574 
1577 
1586 
1583 
1576 

...... 1578 

...... 1587 

...... 1587 
1587 
1586 
1589 
1590 
1579 

...... 1577 
1582 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1571-73 

Price Is. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1961 


