THE COMING OF THE MUSKET
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s. 6d. THE GOLDEN YEARS
BY RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s. 6d.
FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON Part One
By Michael Turnbull Price 1s. 6d. FROM KENT TO WELLINGTON
PART TWO By MICHAEL TURNBULL Price 1s. 6d.
OIL By JAMES K. BAXTER Price 1s. 6d.
SAWMILLING YESTERDAY By Ruth Dallas, illustrated by Julief Peter
Price 1s. 6d. BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND
THE VISITING BOTANISTS By W. R. B. OLIVER Price 1s. 6d.
BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZEALAND
THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS By W. R. B. OLIVER Price 1s, 6d.
WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL PART 1 By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price 1s. 6d.
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2 By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price 1s. 6d.
HISTORICAL WRITING By Michael Turnbull Price 1s. 6d.
POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND By W. A. OLIVER Price 2s.
ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE By S. MUSGRAVE Price 1s. 6d.
THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN By John Pascoe Price 1s. 6d.
MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS By ROGER DUFF Price 1s. 6d.
WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1 By M. K. JOSEPH Price 1s, 6d.
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2 By M. K. JOSEPH Price 1s. 6d.
PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS By IAN A. GORDON Price 1s. 6d.
EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS By IAN A. GORDON Price 1s. 6d
PAUL'S PENNY A study in Private and Public Finance
By W. B. SUTCH Price 1s. 6d. HOLDING A MEETING
By NIGEL and NANCY TAYLOR Price 18, 6d.
THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC COMMISSION
By C. G. R. McKay Price 1s. 6d
RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND By J. C. REID Price 1s. 6d.
LISTENING TO RADIO By J. C. REID Price 1s. 6d.
PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND By Frank Cotterell, with drawings, by Roy Cowan Price 1s. 6d.
FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAND PART ONE
A FOREST By FRANK COTTERELL, with drawings, by Roy Cowan Price 1s. 6d.
PART TWO FOREST AND MILL
By FRANK COTTERELL, drawing by ROY COWAN. Price 1s. 6d.

THE NEW HARVEST By Roderick Finlayson PLAY PRODUCTION	Price 1s. 6d.
By Ngaio Marsh	Price 1s. 6d.
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL PART ONE	FORM
"Looking at Animals". By Andrew Packard	Price 1s. 6d.
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL I Part Two	FORM
"Change and Continuity". By ANDREW PACKARD	Price 1s. 6d.
THIS EARTH OF OURS Part One	
Ву G. А. Еїву	Price 1s. 6d.
THIS EARTH OF OURS Part Two By G. A. Eiby	Price 1s. 6d.
THE COOK ISLANDS By R. G. Crocombe	Price 1s. 6d.
THE SHEEP FARM By P. R. Earle, illustrated by Juli	ET PILER Price 1s. 6d.
THE ORCHESTRA Part One By James Robertson	Price 1s. 6d.
THE ORCHESTRA PART TWO	
(More about the Orchestra) By JAMES ROBERTSON	Price 1s. 6d.
THE COASTER By James K. Baxter, illustrated by WII	LIAM JONES Price 1s. 6d.
THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTY By Maribelle Cormack, illustrated by Ro	
A BRIDGE By Joan Ellis	Price 1s. 6d.
THREAD AND FABRIC By Frank Cotterell	Price 1s. 6d.

## CONTENTS

CUMILINES				
				PAGE
Advertisements				1591
Appointments, etc.			·····	1574
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES			••	1590
DEFENCE NOTICES	•••••			1573
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES	•••••			1591
Miscellaneous-				
Cancellation of Air Weapons Ra	ange			1580
Child Welfare Act: Notice			•	1583
Customs Acts: Decisions Under	the			1585
Education Act: Notices				1583
Education Act: Registration of	School (	Colours	and	
De de c				1589
The state A state NT states				1589
	 Dana 1. a.1		•••••	
Land Districts: Land Reserved,	Revokea,	etc.	•••••	1580
Maori Affairs Act: Notices		•••••	•••••	1587
Minister of Indonesia in New Ze				1574
Motor Drivers Regulations: Not	tices			1577
New Zealand Geographic Board	Act: No	tice		1586
Noxious Weeds Act: Notices				1583
Officiating Ministers for 1961				1576
Public Works Act: Land Taken,	eta			1578
	cic.			
Regulations Act: Notice		•		1587
Reserve Bank of New Zealand .	Act: Not	lice		1587
Reserve Bank Statement	·····•			1587
Schedules of Contracts	•••••			1586
Standards Act: Notices				1589
Teachers Register Supplementary	' Lists			1590
Town and Country Planning Act	: Notices			1579
Transport Act: Notices				1577
Wildlife Act: Notice				1582
				1000

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1571-73

1602

Price 1s. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1961